
Warner Robins Middle 

2021-2022 Bus Routes

Printed  12/6/2021  11:15 AM

Page  1

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

0613 1 Springwood Dr / Prado Ct 6:16 2:40 Mr. B. Woodard

2 Springwood Dr / Triple Hill Ct 6:17 2:41

3 Springwood Dr / Millwood Dr 6:18 2:42

4 202 Sunnybrook 6:20 2:43 Route Coordinator

5 Burns Dr / Tyrone St 6:21 2:44 Ken Coleman

6 Tyrone St / Angus Blvd 6:22 2:45 (478) 329-2218

7 Sterling Dr / Melody Ln 6:23 2:47 ext. 3567

8 245 Randy Cir 6:25 2:48

9 Randy Cir / Tommy Ter 6:26 2:49

10 Randy Cir / Cheryl Blvd 6:27 2:50

11 Rusty Rd / Cathy Ct 6:28 2:51

12 Rusty Rd / Amber Dr 6:29 2:52

13 Angus Blvd / Trippi Terr 6:30 2:53

14 Angus Blvd / Oliver Dr 6:30 2:53

15 Oliver Dr / Burns Dr 6:32 2:54

16 Oliver Dr / Windsor Dr 6:33 2:55

17 Bonnie Dr / Highland Dr 6:34 2:57

18 Cherren Dale Dr / McLean Dr 6:35 2:58

19 Woodfield Dr / Cherrywood Ct 6:37 3:00 (WRHS)

(QRE)

0613 ** WARNER ROBINS MIDDLE 2:30 6:45

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Warner Robins Middle 

2021-2022 Bus Routes

Printed  12/6/2021  11:15 AM

Page  2

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME 

0713 1 Leverette Rd / Landings Dr (MHP entrance) 6:30 2:45 Mr. T. Crews

2 1205 Leverette (Pacific Park Apts entrance) 6:31 2:46

3 Wilmington Dr / Maga Ct 6:32 2:50 Route Coordinator

4 Wilmington Dr / Wilmington Dr 6:33 2:51 Ken Coleman

5 Leverette Rd / Anza Dr 6:37 2:55 (478) 329-2218

6 Rolling Woods Cir / Rolling Woods Cir 6:39 2:57 ext. 3567

(WRHS)

(RUS)

0713 ** WARNER ROBINS MIDDLE 2:30 6:45
EMPLOYEE SHUTTLE WRMS TO RES (PM ONLY)

(PENDING SPACE AVAILABILITY)

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Warner Robins Middle 

2021-2022 Bus Routes

Printed  12/6/2021  11:15 AM

Page  3

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME 

0804 1 Watson Blvd. (Motel 6) (See Coord 1440) 6:15 3:20 Mr. G. McDonald

2 Sunset Dr / Kingsway Dr 6:17 2:45

3 Pine Valley Dr / Virginia Ave 6:19 2:47

4 Pine Valley Dr / Sheridan Way (N) 6:20 2:48

5 Pine Valley Dr / Sheridan Way (S) 6:21 2:49 Route Coordinator

6 Freeman Dr / Kay Dr 6:22 2:50 Ken Coleman

7 Randall Dr / Michele Terr 6:25 2:53 (478) 329-2218

8 Lakeshore Dr / Richard Lane 6:27 2:55 ext. 3567

9 Lakeshore Dr / Archer Ave 6:28 2:56

10 Lakeshore Dr / Alan A Dale Ct 6:29 2:57

11 207 Woodland Dr 6:30 2:58

12 Woodland Dr / Woodland Ct 6:31 2:59

13 Corder Road / Laclaire Dr (Apts) 6:32 3:00 (WRHS)

14 Corder Road / Skyway Dr (Southbound) PM ONLY 3:02 (MIL)

15 750 Corder Rd (Corder Crossing Apts) 6:34 3:05

16 920 Corder Rd (APTS) 6:35 3:07

0804 ** WARNER ROBINS MIDDLE 2:30 6:45

WIN Academy AM & PM SHUTTLE

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Warner Robins Middle 

2021-2022 Bus Routes

Printed  12/6/2021  11:15 AM

Page  4

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME 

0810 1 115 Sunset Dr 6:15 3:01

2 S Pleasant Hill Rd / Pleasant Hill Ct 6:16 2:59 Ms. C. Giles

3 109  Stratford Dr 6:18 2:58

4 Stratford Dr / Hampton Sq 6:19 2:57

5 Stratford Dr / Oxford Ln 6:20 2:56 Route Coordinator

6 Oxford Ln / Devonshire Rd 6:21 2:55 Ken Coleman

7 Deerwood Cir / Kirkwood Cir (West) 6:22 2:51 (478) 329-2218

8 Deerwood Cir / Kirkwood Cir (East) 6:23 2:53 ext. 3567

9 Redwood Dr / Kirkwood Cir (North) 6:25 2:51

10 119 Kirkwood Cir 6:26 2:52

11 Forest Hill Dr / Edgewood Ave 6:28 2:50

12 Terrell St / Brett Av 6:30 2:45 (WRHS)

13 Benton Ave / Gardner Dr 6:33 2:47 (MIL)

0810 ** WARNER ROBINS MIDDLE 2:30 6:45
EMPLOYEE SHUTTLE WRMS TO MIL (PM ONLY)

(PENDING SPACE AVAILABILITY)

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Warner Robins Middle 

2021-2022 Bus Routes

Printed  12/6/2021  11:15 AM

Page  5

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME 

0811 1 Draper St / Kingsbury Cir  (N) 6:18 3:07 Mr. M. Marlow

2 Kingsbury Cir / Trinity Dr (N) 6:18 3:06

3 Draper St / Kingsbury Cir  (S) 6:19 3:05

4 Briarcliff Rd / Briarcliff Rd (1st road on right past park) 6:22 3:04 Route Coordinator

5 Briarcliff Rd / Briarcliff Rd (2nd road on right past park) 6:23 3:03 Ken Coleman

6 Navarro / Granda Terr 6:26 3:01 (478) 329-2218

7 Choctaw St / Shawnee Ave 6:31 2:53 ext. 3567

8 Choctaw St / Oconee St 6:31 2:53

9 Featherstone Dr / Patriot Way 6:34 2:49

10 219 Kimberly Rd 6:35 2:48

11 Hedlund Dr / Todd Cir (South end) 6:36 2:47

2 Todd Cir / Dana Dr 6:37 2:46 (WRHS)

13 Cherokee Forest / Indian Forest Trl 6:39 2:45 (CBW/PST)

0811 ** WARNER ROBINS MIDDLE 2:30 6:45
EMPLOYEE SHUTTLE WRMS TO CBW/PST (PM ONLY)

(PENDING SPACE AVAILABILITY)

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Warner Robins Middle 

2021-2022 Bus Routes

Printed  12/6/2021  11:15 AM

Page  6

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME 

1201 1 Esplanade Dr / Engracia Dr 6:22 2:48 Mr. O. Duke

2 Sylvia Ave / Glenwood Ave 6:24 2:50

3 311 Oasis Ave 6:25 2:51 Route Coordinator

4 209 Oasis Ave 6:26 2:52 Ken Coleman

5 100 Somerset Dr 6:29 2:55 (478) 329-2218

6 225 Somerset Dr 6:30 2:56 ext. 3567

7 305 Somerset Dr 6:31 2:57

8 100 Robins West Parkway (Galleria Apts Entrance) 6:32 2:58 (WRHS)

9 Westgate St ( Value Stay 2727 see Coordinator) 6:33 2:59

10 Westgate St / Hackamore Ln 6:33 2:59 (QRE)

11 Westgate St / Wingate Circle 6:34 3:00

12 King Richard / Carl Vinson Pkwy (Southbound) 6:36 **2:46**

1201 WARNER ROBINS MIDDLE 2:30 6:45

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Warner Robins Middle 

2021-2022 Bus Routes

Printed  12/6/2021  11:15 AM

Page  7

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME 

2007 1 257 Red Fox Run 6:17 2:45 Mr. L. Smith

2 327 Red Fox Run 6:18 2:46

3 127 Red Fox Run 6:19 2:47

4 68 Red Fox Run 6:20 2:48 Route Coordinator

5 187 Red Fox Run 6:22 2:49 Ken Coleman

6 205 Red Fox Run 6:23 2:50 (478) 329-2218

7 222 Red Fox Run 6:24 2:51 ext. 3567

8 233 Red Fox Run 6:25 2:52

9 Elaine Dr / Elaine Ct 6:26 2:53

10 136 Elaine Dr 6:28 2:55

11 108 Elaine Dr 6:30 2:57

12 123 Resort Dr PM ONLY 3:00

13 107 Lake Dr 6:37 2:41 (WRHS)

14 123 Lake Dr 6:38 2:40

2007 WARNER ROBINS MIDDLE 2:30 6:45

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Warner Robins Middle 

2021-2022 Bus Routes

Printed  12/6/2021  11:15 AM

Page  8

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME 

2009 1 Sedgebrooke Dr / Drayton Ct 6:15 2:43 Ms. C. Moore

2 Sedgebrooke Dr / Emberly Lane 6:16 2:44

3 Scotsburg Dr / Tharpe Rd PM ONLY 2:45

4 Scotsburg Dr / Wavertree Dr 6:17 2:46 Route Coordinator

5 Wavertree Dr / Harrison Ct 6:19 2:48 Ken Coleman

6 Wavertree Dr / Chamberlain Dr 6:20 2:49 (478) 329-2218

7 Chamberlain Dr / Wimbledon Dr PM ONLY 2:50 ext. 3567

8 Ellicott Dr / Oxton Ct (North End) PM ONLY 2:51

9 Ellicott Dr / Oxton Ct (South End) 6:23 2:52 (WRHS)

10 Ellicott Dr / Wiltshire 6:25 2:54 (SHE)

11 Ellicott Dr (S ) / Churchill Pl 6:27 2:56

2009 WARNER ROBINS MIDDLE 2:30 6:45

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Warner Robins Middle 

2021-2022 Bus Routes

Printed  12/6/2021  11:15 AM

Page  9

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

2218 1 Corder Rd / Oakdale Dr 6:22 2:40 Mr. E. Farris

2 301 S Corder Rd (Coldwater Creek Apt) 6:25 2:45

3 800 Leisure Lake Dr (Sandpipper Apts-at mailbox) 6:32 2:52 Route Coordinator

4 105 Marvin Blvd 6:36 2:57 Ken Coleman

5 Marvin Blvd / Jimmy St 6:37 2:58 (478) 329-2218

6 106 Hazel Dr 6:38 2:59 ext. 3567

(WRHS)

(MIL)

2218 WARNER ROBINS MIDDLE 2:30 6:45

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Warner Robins Middle 

2021-2022 Bus Routes

Printed  12/6/2021  11:15 AM

Page  10

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

2222 1 Millpond  Plantation Way / Westberry Ct 6:15 2:45

2 Polo Fields Chase / Steeple Chase Run 6:18 2:43 Mr. M. Elliott

3 203 Tucker Rd 6:22 2:47

4 219 Tucker Rd 6:23 2:47

5 1123 Kathryn Ryals Rd 6:24 2:48

6 Willis Creek Rd / Alton Woods Dr 6:28 2:53 Route Coordinator

7 Alton Woods Dr / Woods Edge Way PM ONLY 2:54 Ken Coleman

8 Woods Edge Way / Cade Terr 6:29 2:54 (478) 329-2218

9 Woods Edge Way / Tranquil Pointe 6:30 2:55 ext. 3567

10 Creek Ridge Dr / Creekview Trl 6:31 2:56

11 Creekview Tr / Satilla Ln PM ONLY 2:57

12 Cumberland Woods Terr / Palmetto Ct 6:33 2:58

13 1010 S Houston Lake Blvd (Huntington Chase Apts) 6:36 3:01 (WRH)

(QRE)

2222 WARNER ROBINS MIDDLE 2:30 6:45

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Warner Robins Middle 

2021-2022 Bus Routes

Printed  12/6/2021  11:15 AM

Page  11

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME 

2232 1 200 Crestview Church Rd (Ashbury Parke Apt) 6:20 **2:52**

(Do not enter apt driveway, pickup & dropoff on Crestview) Mr. K. Littles

2 Winchester Ln / Penny Ln 6:22 2:53

3 Winchester Ln / Pickworth Ln 6:23 2:54

4 Carnaby St / Loxley Dr 6:24 2:56 Route Coordinator

5 Loxley Dr / Balmoral Ln 6:25 2:57 Ken Coleman

6 Loxley Dr / Sheffield Wy 6:26 2:58 (478) 329-2218

7 Sheffield Wy / York Pl 6:27 2:59 ext. 3567

8 York Pl / Pickworth Ln 6:28 3:00

9 Loxley Dr / Timber Ridge Dr 6:29 3:01

10 Loxley Dr / Juliet Ct 6:30 3:02 (WRHS)

11 517 Tharpe Rd 6:31 3:03 (RUS)

12 Whippoorwill Dr (Westside) / Quail Run Dr 6:32 3:04

13 Quail Run Dr/Timber Ridge Dr. 6:33 3:05

2232 WARNER ROBINS MIDDLE 2:30 6:45

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Warner Robins Middle 

2021-2022 Bus Routes

Printed  12/6/2021  11:15 AM

Page  12

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME 

2263 1 320 Carl Vinson Pkwy (Robins Landing Apts) 6:18 2:40 Ms. T.L. Brown

2 Brady Dr / King Forest Dr 6:22 2:44

3 Clenton St / Maryjay Dr 6:25 2:47 Route Coordinator

4 Terry Kay Cir (Mail Box) 6:28 2:50 Ken Coleman

5 2079 Watson Blvd (Executive Inn) (stop on Austin) 6:30 2:53 (478) 329-2218

6 115 Austin Ave (Austin Pointe Apts) 6:33 2:55 ext. 3567

(SHE)

FLOATER

2263 1803 WARNER ROBINS MIDDLE 2:30 6:45

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.


